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S.No. 
Name of KVK 

Office  Fax 
Residenc
e 

Mobile 

1  Dr. Ranjit Sarma 
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Barpeta, 
Howly 
Distt. Barpeta ‐781 316 
Email: pckvkbarpeta@gmail.com

03666‐
289292 

‐  ‐ 
0943506629
5 

2  Dr. Sunil K.  Paul 
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra  
Chirang,P.O.:Kajalgaon 
Dist.: Chirang ‐ 783385 

03664‐ 
243775 

‐  ‐ 
0943512055
2 

3  Dr. Kameswar Das  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐Cachar,  
P.O.‐ Silchar 
Distt. –Cachar ‐ 788 025 

03842 ‐
278193 

‐  ‐ 
0985407147
2 

4  Dr. Tulsi Saikia  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra  
Darrang, Mangaldoi 
Distt. –Darrang ‐784125 

‐  ‐  ‐ 
0943516235
6 

5  Shri. T.C. Mahanta  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra  
Dhemaji, P.O.  
Silapathar   
Distt. ‐  Dhemaji – 787059   
Email: kvkaau_dhemaji@rediffmail.com

‐  ‐  ‐ 
0943538701
4 

6  Dr. Sarat Saikia  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra – Dhubri,  
P.O. Bilasipara, Sather 
Bilasipara Ward No. 6  
P.B. No. 1  
Distt. ‐ Dhubri ‐783348 
Email: sarat_hort@rediffmail.com     

03667‐
250083 

‐  ‐ 
0943522459
3 

7  Dr. J.K. Choudhary 
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Dibrugarh  
Romai Village 
Distt. ‐Dibrugarh – 786010 
Email: 
jatindrakumarchoudhury@gmail.com

0373‐
321229 

‐  ‐ 
0943518884
1 



8  Dr. Hemchandra Buruah  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Golaghat 
Khumtai 
Distt. Golaghat – 785619 
Email: pc_kvk.golaghat@yahoo.com

03774‐
254210 

03774‐
267182 

03774‐
247013 

0943568255
5 

9  Dr. U.K.Baruah  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra ‐ Goalpara 
Thekasu Part–I 
Damra Road 
Dudhnoi 
Distt. Goalpara ‐  783124 
Email: kvkgoalpara@yahoo.com

03663‐
281964 

03663‐
281964 

‐ 
0995468516
7 

10  Dr. Jogesh C. Goswami  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Jorhat  
Distt. Jorhat ‐ 785 112 
Email: jogeshgoswami@yahoo.in

0376‐
239651
0 

‐  ‐ 
0943511619
3 

11  Dr. Yogendra Prasad  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra – Kokrajhar,  
Gossaigaon 
Telipara 
Dsitt. Kokrajhar ‐  783360 
Email: kvk_kokrajhar@yahoo.com

03669‐
292704 

‐  ‐ 
0943512705
3 

12  Dr. Dherandra Nath Kalita  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Kamrup, 
Kahikuchi, P.O. – Azara 
Distt. – Kamrup 
Guwahati  ‐781017                               

0361‐
284251
3 

0361284251
3 

‐ 
0943504457
4 

13  Mr. U. K. Borah  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Karimganj,  
Dist: Karimganj ‐788710 
Email: kvk_karimganj@yahoo.co.in

03843 ‐
212418 

‐  ‐ 
0943513773
8 

14  Dr. Akhil Kumar Deka  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Karbi Anglong, 
RARS (AAU) 
Diphu 
Distt. Karbi Anglong  ‐ 782460 

03671‐ 
272104 

03671‐ 
272104 

‐ 
0943506751
9 

15  Dr.  Kiran Chandra Deka  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra ‐ Nagaon 
Shillongani 

03672 – 
225384 

03672‐
225384 

‐ 
0983404208
7 



Distt. Nagaon – 782002 
Email: kvkngg@yahoo.com   

16  Dr. Gopal K. S. Baruah  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra – Nalbari, 
Sariahtoli 
Dist. Nalbari – 781337  

03624‐
224837 

‐  ‐ 
0943511326
0 

17  Dr. Niranjan Deka  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ North Lakhimpur,  
RARS Campus (AAU) 
Boisa‐Gorumuri 
Via‐Moidomia 
Distt. North Lakhimpur – 787032 

0375‐
245522 

‐  ‐ 
0943506629
7 

18  Dr. J.P. Dutta  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Sivsagar,  
Distt. Sivasagar 
Camp: Sub Divisional Agricultural Officer 
Nazira ‐785685 

‐  ‐  ‐ 
0943538729
5 

19  Dr. Promod. C. Deka  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra – Sonitpur, 
Napam, Post Box No. 5,  
PO Tezpur  
Distt. Sonitpur – 784001                                  

0371‐
226708
9 

0371‐
267089 

‐ 
0943552144
7 

20  Dr. Amal Chandra Sharma  
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra‐ Tinsukia,   
Citrus Research Station 
Gellapupkhuri Road 
Distt. Tinsukia – 786125  
Email: 
amalchandra_sharma@yahoo.co.in

0374‐
230076
8 

0374‐ 
2300768 

‐ 
0943552376
0 

 


